NAME HEADING CANVASS
ELECTION PRIMARY RUN-OFF
OFFICIAL REPORT
BALDWIN COUNTY
JULYy 17, 2018

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING
RV T B CR
E O O A A e
GTT LSp

T S L ST T 1
E L TA S 1
R O L e}

E T a

D S n

0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD 0 42 42
0002 TENSAW VFED 0 19 19
0003 VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL 0 75 75
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 0 121 121
0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR 0 16 16
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 0 172 172
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 0 611l 611l
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 0 107 107
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER 0 280 280
0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 0 438 438
0011 LOTTIE VFD 0 49 49
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 0 140 140
0013 RABUN VFD 0 128 128
0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 125 125
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER 0 927 927
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 0 226 226
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 0 203 203
0018 STAPLETON VFD 0 303 303
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 0 101 101
0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 0 1050 1050
0021 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 0 43 43
0022 ROSINTON METHODIST 0 413 413
0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 0 567 567
0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR. 0 585 585
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 0 658 658
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST 0 207 207
0027 SEMINOLE VFED 0 77 77
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 0 747 747
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 0 167 167
0030 MARLOW VFD 0 480 480
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. 0 579 579



0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 0 485 485
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR. 0 581 581
0034 JOSEPHINE VED 0 173 173
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER 0 1291 1291
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. 0 847 847
0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 0 319 319
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 0 504 504
0039 MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER 0 689 689
0040 FT. MORGAN VED #1 0 135 135
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 0 946 946
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 0 1678 1678
0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 0 745 745
0044 BARNWELL VED 0 783 783
0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 0 945 945
0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 0 589 589
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST 0 890 890
NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT

BALDWIN COUNTY

JULY 17, 2018

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

RV T B C R
E O O AAe
GTT L Sp

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D S n
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR. 0
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST 0

0050 ABSENTEE 0 371 369
0051 PROVISIONAL 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 0

NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF

ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT
BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018
Republican

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003



LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than ) 1
W A T A C
I I W N A
L N I DV
L S N R A
W K E N
O L S A
R E S U

T G

H H
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD 19 22
0002 TENSAW VFD 10 9
0003 VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL 25 477
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 44 74
0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR 7 9
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 83 83
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 238 350
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 50 57
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER 102 170
0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 156 270
0011 LOTTIE VFD 14 34
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 53 85
0013 RABUN VFED 55 68
0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT. 54 69
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER 333 568
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 70 145
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 79 116
0018 STAPLETON VFED 113 186
0019 GATESWOOD VFED 477 52
0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 425 587
0021 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 19 24
0022 ROSINTON METHODIST 165 238
0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 245 304
0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR. 236 326
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 283 3601
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST 76 127
0027 SEMINOLE VFED 24 52
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 275 454
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 63 95
0030 MARLOW VED 194 275
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. 217 337
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 189 281
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR. 236 334
0034 JOSEPHINE VFD 72 95
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER 579 657
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. 327 492
0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 114 197
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 192 301
0039 MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER 253 421

0040 FT. MORGAN VFED #1 46 80



0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 390 531

0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 681 899

0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 313 410

0044 BARNWELL VFD 315 444

0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 415 500

0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 241 336

0047 FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST 345 525

NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT

BALDWIN COUNTY
JuLy 17, 2018

Republican
RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0004
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
W A T A C
I I W N A
L N I DV
L S N R A
W K E N
0 L S A
R E S U
T G
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) H H
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR. 239 349
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST 534 725
0050 ABSENTEE 154 202
0051 PROVISIONAL 21 27
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9430 13400
CANDIDATE PERCENT 41.30 58.69
ATTORNEY GENERAL
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
S M
T A
E R
vV S
T K E H
R I A
O N L
Y G L
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFED 16 25
0002 TENSAW VFD 10 9

0003 VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL 29 44



0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
NAME

CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER

PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VFED

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VED

PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VFD

GATESWOOD VED

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.

SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.

ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST
SEMINOLE VED

LILLIAN COMMUNITY
HEADING CANVASS

ELECTION

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0005

ATTORNEY GENERAL

WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than )

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VEFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.

64

84
314
59
135
164
28
67
70
55
436
124
108
157
41
459
25
212
262
305
327
98
37
380

54
10
78
274
47
133
262
19
68
49
65
452
90
84
133
53
540
18
185
273
246
306
103
40
340
PRIMARY RUN-OFF

OFFICIAL REPORT

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018
Republican



0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 140 167
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 264 224
0039 MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER 296 360
0040 FT. MORGAN VED #1 51 73
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 436 460
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 700 844
0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 341 362
0044 BARNWELL VED 373 365
0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 457 447
0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 289 277
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST 404 450
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR. 238 338
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST 574 651
0050 ABSENTEE 105 243
0051 PROVISIONAL 22 24
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10917 11513
CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.67 51.32
STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 32
WITH 32 OF 32 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
D N
A O
E \
H L I
R L
I I C
S 0 U
T T
T T
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 181 202
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 51 54
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER 71 49
0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 215 211
0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 470 564
0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 281 275
0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR. 294 275
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 3 0
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 254 324

NAME HEADING CANVASS
ELECTION

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0006

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 32
WITH 32 OF 32 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PRIMARY RUN-OFF

OFFICIAL REPORT

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018
Republican



(Vote for no more than )

I C
O U
T T
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T T
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 89 71
0030 MARLOW VFD 241 234
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. 272 285
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 236 235
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR. 320 253
0034 JOSEPHINE VFED 102 o7
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER 668 588
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. 397 431
0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 167 138
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 273 219
0039 MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER 384 280
0040 FT. MORGAN VED #1 76 48
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 537 383
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 842 790
0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 368 364
0044 BARNWELL VFED 392 368
0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 384 364
0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 348 230
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST 487 386
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR. 296 290
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST 629 640
0050 ABSENTEE 169 137
0051 PROVISIONAL 21 19
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9518 8774
CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.03 47.96
ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than )
S H
A
R E
H W
E S A
I R
M T
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFED 11 27
0002 TENSAW VED 9 8



0003 VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER

0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER

NAME HEADING CANVASS

ELECTION

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0007

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT,

WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS

0011 LOTTIE VED

0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
0013 RABUN VFD

0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1

0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK

0018 STAPLETON VED

0019 GATESWOOD VEFED

0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

0021 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
0022 ROSINTON METHODIST

0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR.

0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST
0027 SEMINOLE VFD

0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY

0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD

0030 MARLOW VFD

0031 SUMMERDALE COMM.

0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR.
0034 JOSEPHINE VED

0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER

24
33
5
54
198
33
85

46

72

7
104
357

69
180

PRIMARY RUN-OFF

OFFICIAL REPORT

308
16
112
159
137
206
73
27
236
53
137
148
119
186
30
325

BALDWIN COUNTY
JuLy 17, 2018
Republican

PLACE NO. 1

277
351
390
403
121

45
470

95
299
359
331
372
115
848



0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.

BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER
MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER

FT. MORGAN VFED #1

ORANGE BEACH COMM.
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH
BARNWELL VFED

SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.
SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR.
FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

230

89
147
212

37
306
470
225
225
236
154
246
185
366
122

6629
30.76




NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF

ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT
BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018
Republican

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0008

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than ) 1
MMT
C OE I A H
HLD C N O
RIW HLM
I NA E E A
S GR LYS

T E D L O

Y R S E N
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD 14 24
0002 TENSAW VFED 2 13
0003 VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL 18 45
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 39 60
0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR 2 10
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 53 90
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 181 334
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 39 59
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER 86 159
0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 105 280
0011 LOTTIE VFD 14 29
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 36 85
0013 RABUN VFD 33 75
0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT. 24 84
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER 222 572
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 59 134
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 53 115
0018 STAPLETON VFD 90 168
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 28 47
0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 292 598
0021 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 17 24
0022 ROSINTON METHODIST 118 228
0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 156 318
0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR. 175 308
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 202 383
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST 59 118
0027 SEMINOLE VED 29 42
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 267 376
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 58 73
0030 MARLOW VFED 141 276
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. 183 273
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 153 268

0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR. 171 321



0034 JOSEPHINE VEFD 57 87

0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER 330 759
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. 286 433
0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 105 160
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 168 264
0039 MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER 192 388
0040 FT. MORGAN VFED #1 46 59
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 321 470
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 388 1069
0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 215 436
0044 BARNWELL VFD 237 443
0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 257 531
0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 149 354
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST 283 467
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR. 192 335
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST 326 809
NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULy 17, 2018
Republican

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0009

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than ) 1
MMT
C OE I A H
HLD C N O
RIW HLM
I NA E E A
S G R L Y S
T E D L O
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y R S E N
0050 ABSENTEE 101 235
0051 PROVISIONAL 10 31
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6782 13319
CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.73 66.26

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than ) 1



0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
NAME

LITTLE RIVER VFED

TENSAW VED

VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER

PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VFED

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VED

PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VED

GATESWOOD VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.

SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.

ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST
SEMINOLE VED

LILLTAN COMMUNITY
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VEFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.
HEADING CANVASS

ELECTION

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0010

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE,
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than )

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

207
54
117
125
23
47
52
52
342
95
86
126
40
348
27
168
164
219
247
78
40
299
57
183
215

258
36
108
196
17
59
43
51
378
73
65
110
33
452
11
159
262
227
282
93
26
306
61
189
202
PRIMARY RUN-OFF

OFFICIAL REPORT

PLACE NO.
A
N
Cc D C
H E
R
S
0

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018
Republican



0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 165 235

0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR. 213 258
0034 JOSEPHINE VED 62 72
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER 341 571
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. 291 371
0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 107 132
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 191 225
0039 MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER 247 284
0040 FT. MORGAN VFD #1 36 54
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 300 409
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 465 689
0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 257 314
0044 BARNWELL VFED 273 300
0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 303 397
0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 196 237
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST 328 377
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR. 212 275
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST 383 587
0050 ABSENTEE 103 191
0051 PROVISIONAL 18 17
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8067 9870

CANDIDATE PERCENT 44 .97 55.02

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE & INDUSTRIES
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than ) 1
G D
E I
R A R P
A L I A
L cC T

D K E
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD 12 25
0002 TENSAW VED 4 10
0003 VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL 17 39
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 31 58
0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR 8 6
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 50 87
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 185 312
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 36 55
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER 87 147
0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 135 223
0011 LOTTIE VFED 21 21
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 58 63
0013 RABUN VFD 54 50
0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT. 41 65
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER 309 463
NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF

ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT



RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0011

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE & INDUSTRIES

WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than )

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VFD

GATESWOOD VFED

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL
CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST
SEMINOLE VED

LILLIAN COMMUNITY
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VED

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER
MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER

FT. MORGAN VFED #1

ORANGE BEACH COMM.
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH
BARNWELL VFED

SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.
SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR.
FATIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS

223

150
174
165
183

59
447
261
114
171
242

54
268
429
224
222
270
188
282
190
340
105

7232

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018
Republican

235
279
247
306
80
570
440
146
253
338
46
508
844
381
387
474
292
466
314
699
206
33
11951



CANDIDATE PERCENT

37.70

62.29




NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY RUN-OFF
ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT
BALDWIN COUNTY
JuLy 17, 2018

Republican
RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0012

BALDWIN COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
H D
A A\l
R O
R L
Y I A L
\ L I
E A P
, N S
C
J O
R M

B
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFED 27 14
0002 TENSAW VFED 15 4
0003 VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL 58 17
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 84 34
0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR 10 6
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 111 48
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 321 233
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 52 50
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER 169 101
0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 207 202
0011 LOTTIE VFD 36 12
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 111 28
0013 RABUN VFD 107 20
0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT. 93 32
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER 741 175
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 185 36
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 140 ol
0018 STAPLETON VFD 206 93
0019 GATESWOOD VFED 06 26
0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 512 456
0021 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 33 7
0022 ROSINTON METHODIST 224 172
0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 252 264
0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR. 293 262
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 361 275
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST 97 101
0027 SEMINOLE VFED 48 22
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 379 322

0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 84 69



0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
NAME

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR.
JOSEPHINE VEFED

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER
MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER

FT. MORGAN VFED #1

ORANGE BEACH COMM.
FATRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH
BARNWELL VFED

SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.
HEADING CANVASS

ELECTION

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0013

BALDWIN COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR.
FATRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

226
271
257
284
100
628
349
148
234
307

75
473
614
329
347
471

236
262
207
257
53
561
460
141
238
298
38
358
923
381
397
379
PRIMARY RUN-OFF

OFFICIAL REPORT

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULY 17, 2018
Republican

MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION,

WITH

51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

DISTRICT NO. 3



(Vote for no more than )

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
NAME

LITTLE RIVER VFED

TENSAW VED

VAUGHN OLD VAUGHN SCHOOL
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY CIVIC CENTER

PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VFED

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VED

PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
PINEGROVE VFED #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VED

GATESWOOD VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
HEADING CANVASS

ELECTION

RUN DATE:07/24/18 04:23 PM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0014

MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION,
WITH 51 OF 51 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(Vote for no more than )

53
226
25
95
165
19
52
34
34
272
42
55
78
26
423
16
96

25
84
82
87
623
176
143
215
74
550
26
307
PRIMARY RUN-OFF

OFFICIAL REPORT

BALDWIN COUNTY
JULy 17, 2018
Republican

DISTRICT NO. 3



(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) RY D

0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 217 314
0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR. 146 415
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 160 480
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPTIST 57 144
0027 SEMINOLE VED 29 42
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 305 408
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 40 114
0030 MARLOW VFD 118 340
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. 114 455
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 81 388
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR. 132 428
0034 JOSEPHINE VFD 45 119
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER 545 648
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. 184 636
0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 84 224
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 111 362
0039 MEYER'S CIVIC CENTER 228 411
0040 FT. MORGAN VFD #1 38 93
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 361 507
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 659 887
0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 342 364
0044 BARNWELL VFD 258 478
0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 420 463
0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 287 267
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHOIDIST 216 633
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL CTR. 219 350
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE. BAPTIST 553 673
0050 ABSENTEE 115 247
0051 PROVISIONAL 19 28

CANDIDATE TOTALS 7900 14402

CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.42 64.57




